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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:32:36AM

Bronx County

 49,428 PUBLIC COUNTER

 503 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,523 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 1,199 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  52,653 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  52,653 

 38,587 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,941 ANTHONY PAPPAS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,021 ELIZABETH PERRI (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,993 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 608 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 1 ALEXANDRI BIAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUTHOR MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW FREEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR RAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELINSON PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY D. KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A. DELGROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE JAVIER CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISS. JUSTINE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SUMMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI YKMARLON ZATZAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SERINO (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  51,178 

Unrecorded  1,475 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:32:36AM

Queens County

 88,995 PUBLIC COUNTER

 148 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,327 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 583 FEDERAL

 1,566 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  93,619 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  93,619 

 71,731 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 11,261 ANTHONY PAPPAS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,233 ELIZABETH PERRI (CONSERVATIVE)

 5,082 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 655 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEX MERCED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELOS G GIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTRAND RUSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY RUSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TORONTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKIE HOTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK CHUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE MILLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 JAMES DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA BULGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIBLELLE OMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL MADAMOOTOO (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICK HABY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMARLEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIR RICE (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  90,026 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:32:36AM

Unrecorded  3,593 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:32:36AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 138,423 PUBLIC COUNTER

 651 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,850 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 583 FEDERAL

 2,765 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  146,272 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  146,272 

 110,318 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 19,202 ANTHONY PAPPAS (REPUBLICAN)

 2,254 ELIZABETH PERRI (CONSERVATIVE)

 8,075 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,263 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WOMEN'S EQUALITY)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEX MERCED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRI BIAGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELOS G GIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUTHOR MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTRAND RUSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY RUSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TORONTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DROMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DREW FREEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR RAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELINSON PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKIE HOTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK CHUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE MILLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 JAMES DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY D. KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A. DELGROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE JAVIER CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA BULGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIBLELLE OMAR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:32:36AM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISS. JUSTINE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL MADAMOOTOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SUMMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICK HABY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI YKMARLON ZATZAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMARLEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONIA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SERINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIR RICE (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  141,204 

Unrecorded  5,068 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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